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LPNR
3095
3062
3029
3176
3058
3195
3203
3086
3186
3140
3010
3032
3089
3090
3180
3155
3048
3128
3024
3053
3081
3016
3181
3119
3153
3103
3084
3211
3174
3064
3073
3118
3056
3077
3164
3215
3069
3108
3154
3157
3167
3041
3123
3121
3000
3111
3182
3126
3036
3023
3214
3212
3054
3076
3141
3110
3038
3059
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Valentijnjogging 2008

12km

NAAM
RENDERS NICK
DAEMS JAN
MOENS LUC
WOUTERS CHRIS
VAN DE WEYER MARC
PEETERS KARL
NEIRINCK JAN
NUYTS PETER
JACOBS ROEL
GEUDENS NICK
VAN BIJLEN MARCEL
PEETERS MARK
LEMMENS LOUIS
VRIJS RUDI
PAUWELS ROEL
PEETERS KAREN
VRANCKX BENOIT
VAN LAER LUC
GEUDENS CHRISTOF
SOONTJENS BART
BOONEN LUDO
VERMEIREN RAF
VERBIST WOUTER
GOETSCHALCKX TOON
WILLEMS GEERT
BASTIAENSEN ERIK
BAETEN DIRK
MAGNUS JAN
VAN DE LEEST HARRY
TILBURGS FRANK
NEVILLE JIM
DEKKERS MARIO
VAN BELLE PATRICK
GIIS WIM
PEETERS HERMAN
SAENEN JOERI
ROBINET PHILIP
WYNS JOS
VAN DE VELDE BART
MEULDERS HUGO
STROOBANTS STEF
DE KORT ERIK
MATTHYS BART
MATTHIJS DIRK
PAUWELS WILFRIED
VETS SUS
DAMS HUGO
POPPE LUCIEN
CAERS PAUL
DE LAET GOMMAIRE
VAN PEER CHRISTA
RAEYMAKERS ERIK
HOUTHUYS GUY
SMEETS BART
CAERS MARC
WOLPUT KEVIN
VAN DE PUT ANDRE
BOUDEWIJINS JOS

GEMEENTE
NOORDERWIJK
LICHTAART
BONHEIDEN
DIEST
HERSELT
DESSEL
KASTERLEE
BALEN
VORSELAAR
KASTERLEE
WESTERLO
HOOGSTRATEN
PAAL
PAAL
KASTERLEE
SCHRIEK
TESSENDERLO
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
HERENTALS
BEGIIJNENDIJK
LILLE
KASTERLEE
MERKSPLAS
BEERZEL
BORSBEEK
LANGDORP
MEER
TESSENDERLO
MOL
PUTTE
MORTSEL
RAMSEL
ZICHEM
BOECHOUT
HALLAAR
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
MECHELEN
POEDERLEE
WECHELDERZANDE
HERENTALS
BROECHEM
OLEN
GEEL
KAPELLEN
MORTSEL
MECHELEN
HERENTALS
HERENTALS
O.L.V. WAVER
BORGERHOUT
KASTERLEE
VORSELAAR
KASTERLEE
WORTEL

LFT TIID

21
38
42
36
40
37
34
44
21
28
52
46
49
48
30
39
57
50
31
41
45
35
34
59
38
42
47
50
50
40
46
35
61
25
49
31
50
55
37
47
47
43
42
49
56
46
50
51
40
52
49
51
50
22
52
23
48
45

0:41:44
0:42:00
0:42:37
0:43:35
0:45:48
0:45:52
0:46:05
0:46:28
0:47:07
0:47:13
0:47:36
0:48:00
0:48:06
0:48:08
0:48:10
0:48:40
0:48:43
0:49:01
0:49:30
0:49:48
0:49:56
0:50:00
0:50:12
0:50:20
0:50:23
0:50:36
0:50:45
0:50:51
0:50:56
0:51:15
0:51:26
0:51:27
0:51:45
0:51:50
0:51:51
0:52:03
0:52:12
0:52:21
0:52:30
0:52:37
0:52:41
0:52:57
0:53:02
0:53:03
0:53:16
0:53:18
0:53:25
0:53:42
0:53:43
0:53:52
0:54:01
0:54:02
0:54.03
0:54:13
0:54:23
0:54:25
0:54:30
0:54:38



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3044
3101
3050
3049
3051
3163
3187
3124
3194
3113
3033
3014
3003
3031
3191
3087
3179
3068
3184
3169
3072
3015
3189
3109
3061
3183
3018
3082
3094
3161
3066
3172
3070
3005
3075
3175
3012
3198
3017
3162
3043
3042
3019
3197
3209
3040
3028
3102
3202
3132
3148
3178
3170
3067
3091
3035
3022
3013
3115
3213
3085
3168

<T<KZIZIZICZIZIZIZICZEIZIZIZIZIZEIEIKCEIEILCZIESZSIZIZILCZSIZIESILCIZSISSIZILCESSIZSSIKZIESCKKZSSSZESESESESLESESESLELELELEL

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
3
4
72
73
5
74
75
76
77
6
78
79
80
81
82
7
83
84
85
8
86
87
88
89
a0
9
91
92
10
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
11
100
101
102
103
12
104
105
106

13 VAN ROMPAEY CHRISTEL

14

SNEYERS TOM

DE RON GUNTHER
MONDELAERS STEVEN
BARTHOLOMEUS NIELS
HEYLEN BEN

VAN VLASSELAER EDDY
MANUEL MANUEL
VERWIMP EDDY

VAN DEN BERGH JOZEF

VAN DER EYCKEN PATRICK

VAN LOOCK TOM
CAES DANIEL

EDDY PEERAER

VAN ROMPAEY ANDRE
DIERCKX MARC
BRUYNINCKX MYRIAM
KELLER MARTINE
BERCKVENS JOS
AERTS KEVIN
SCHELLENS MARLEEN
MERTENS KAREL
PLESSERS VIC
MOSTMANS ERIK
AERTS JEAN
LANSLOTS VIVIANE
VANCAMPENHOUT GUY
DE SOBRIE HERMAN
BOONEN JAN

DAEMS WILLY

WILS LUC

DURE ELS

CROLS WERNER
MARIEN WALTER

VAN DER WAALS FRANS
DRUYTS HILDE

VAN CAMP LUC
BOGEMANS LUDO
AERTSENS MARC

NIJS HANS
VANDEWAETER RUDIE
COOMANS LILIANE
BENS BENNY

GARCIA FRANS
VERWAEST GRIET
VALKIERS GUY
MONTOYA RIGO
RAYMAEKERS LUC
BOECKX EDDY

VAN LOOY MARIO
MAES FERNAND
HENDRICKX LUC
MARIEN LILIANE
VERHOFSTADT BRUNO
VAN STAEYEN DIRK
GEERTS ALAIN
SEVENANTS HENRI
VAN LOOCK MONIK

VAN SPRENGEL FRANCOIS

PEETERS DIRK
STAS GEERT

GEENS HILDE

KASTERLEE
MEERHOUT
LAAKDAL
GEEL

RILLAAR
RAMSEL

?

OLEN

?

TIELEN
HOOGSTRATEN
BERLAAR

OUD TURNHOUT
BETEKOM
WESTERLO
BALEN
HERENTALS
BEERSE
BEERSE

GEEL

GEEL
MERKSPLAS

?

LOMMEL
MERKSPLAS
VORSELAAR
VORSELAAR
KASTERLEE
LOMMEL
KASTERLEE
MORTSEL
RIJKERVORSEL
HULSHOUT
GELDROP
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
LIER

?
VEERLE-LAAKDAL
LICHTAART
TESSENDERLO
TESSENDERLO
BERLAAR
KASTERLEE
OLEN
KASTERLEE
PAAL

LILLE
HULSHOUT
VOSSELAAR
OOSTMALLE
ST. LENAARTS
HOUTVENNE
BEERSE
HOBOKEN
TESSENDERLO
VORSELAAR
NOORDERWIJK
TIELEN
RAMSEL
HERENTALS
ST. KATELIINE WAVER

41
38
25
35
29
55
47
52
54
47
29
40
48
52
47
47
45
49
24
45
56
45
49
53
42
42
55
46
62
45
49
36
48
55
38
38
51
46
39
54
43
45
59
42
45
35
38
48
29
51
54
47
48
43
42
64
46
54
46
36
43
43

0:54:40
0:54:42
0:54:45
0:54:47
0:54:48
0:54:50
0:54:55
0:54:56
0:55:03
0:55:12
0:55:13
0:55:18
0:55:24
0:55:27
0:55:30
0:55:36
0:55:43
0:55:47
0:55:55
0:55:57
0:56:00
0:56:10
0:56:18
0:56:27
0:56:28
0:56:38
0:56:50
0:57:00
0:57:04
0:57:05
0:57:18
0:57:45
0:57:51
0:57:55
0:57:57
0:57:59
0:58:00
0:58:07
0:58:17
0:58:25
0:58:44
0:58:45
0:58:47
0:59:00
0:59:02
0:59:10
0:59:20
0:59:37
0:59:40
0:59:49
0:59:51
1:00:24
1:00:30
1:00:48
1:00:50
1:01:02
1:01:04
1:01:05
1:01:16
1:01:25
1:01:29
1:02:02



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

3114
3047
3160
3192
3177
3112
3009
3129
3147
3216
3201
3025
3131
3099
3206
3060
3046
3151
3207
3200
3002
3117
3001
3100
3208
3193
3138
3139
3093
3185
3116
3205
3204
3125
3159
3150
3130
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107
108
109
110
111
15
112
16
113
114
115
116
117
17
118
18
19
20
119
120
121
21
122
22
123
23
24
124
125
126
127
25
26
128
27
28
129

VLEUGELS DIRK
DEVOLDER EDUARD
VAN DEN HEUVEL MARC
VAN DONINCK LUC
CORNELISSEN GEERT
SCHILLEBEECKX NICOLE
HEMELAER STIJN
KOCH LIESBETH

VAN DE WEYER JOS
CEUPPENS ETIENNE
DAEMS JOHN

VAN PELT PAUL
DILLEN STAF
VANSPRINGEL CHRIS
EYSKENS KOEN
HILLEN HILDE

VAN HOECK RITA
DAEMS LIES
VERMETTEN LEON
CAMBRE RONNY
VALGAEREN EMIEL
DE KIMPE HERMINE
WECKX PETER
BASTIAENSEN LUT
VANASCHE MAARTEN
VAN CAMP LILIANE
LAMBRECHTS VEERLE
FIGUEROA JORGE
SCHOOFS GEERT
VAN LOOCK MARC
DONVIL MARCEL
CURINCKX TINY
WOUTERS AN
BOSSCHAERTS JOS
PEETERS WENDY

BASTIAENSSENS MARTINE

MILBAU LOUIS

O.L.V. WAVER
TURNHOUT
KAPELLEN
VORSELAAR
GELDROP
OLEN
ZANDHOVEN
KAPELLEN
OLMEN
TIELEN
LICHTAART
LICHTAART
OLMEN
TIELEN
PUTTE
MEER
TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE
POEDERLEE
VORSELAAR
HERENTALS
KAPELLEN
LOMMEL
HOOGSTRATEN
LIER

?

KAPELLEN
KAPELLEN
DESSEL

?

KAPELLEN
BALEN

LIER
KAPELLEN
KAPELLEN
KAPELLEN
KAPELLEN

52
55
37
52
44
44
21
38
55
49
38
48
53
46
22
40
49
36
52
48
69
53
42
39
25
56
47
45
42
42
64
23
25
51
37
43
55

1:02:33
1:02:36
1:02:37
1:02:41
1:02:46
1:02:50
1:03:15
1:03:25
1:03:42
1:03:50
1:04:22
1:04:36
1:04:47
1:04:54
1:05:10
1:05:43
1:05:55
1:06:05
1:07:08
1:07:10
1:07:11
1:07:20
1:07:40
1:08:40
1:10:27
1:11:27
1:11:53
1:11:59
1:13:35
1:13:45
1:14:03
1:15:30
1:15:30
1:16:30
1:16:31
1:16:32
1:16:33



